DSE335 MKII Auto Transfer Switch Control Module
Overview
The DSE335 MKII is an automatic transfer switch controller designed to monitor the voltage and frequency of incoming AC supplies from two different
sources. These are either generator or mains (utility), or a combination of both. The module monitors S1 (Source 1) and in the event of a failure issues a
start command to S2 (Source 2).
Once S2 is available and producing an output within limits, the module controls the transfer device and switches the load from S1 to S2.  Once the
S1 supply returns to within limits, the module commands a load return to S1 and shuts down S2. Various timing sequences are available to prevent
nuisance starting on minor supply breaks. The DSE335 MKII supports multiple topologies. Features include a configurable close transition menu down

USB B Programming Port
DSENet® Expansion Port
RS485 Fully Isolated
Ethernet* 10/100 Ethernet Port
Temperature
Operating Temperature -30 °C to +70 °C / -22 °F to +158 °F
Storage Temperature -40 °C to +85 °C / -40 °F to +185 °F
Dimensions
Overall (W x H x D) 250 mm x 189 mm x 50.5 mm / 9.85 ” x 7.43 ” x 1.99 ”
Mounting
Type Panel Facia Mounting
Panel Cutout (W x H) 220 mm x 160 mm / 8.66 ” x 6.30 ”
Maximum Panel Thickness 8 mm / 0.31 “
Related Products
DSEAts®
DSE160 Self-Seeking Power Supply 0160-00
DSENet®
DSE2548 DSENet® LED Output Expansion Module 2548-01
DSE2157 DSENet® Output Expansion Module 2157-01
DSE2130 DSENet® Input Expansion Module 2130-01
DSEWebNet®
DSE890 MKII DSEWebNet® Gateway 0890-04
DSEAts® Data Sheet
*Available in future software updates.
DEEP SEA ELECTRONICS UK
T: +44 (0) 1723 890099